59
P
o
rt
ab
le
 P
ri
n
te
rs
B
M
P
®
71
 P
ri
n
te
r
BMP®71 Label Materials
Figure 33
�
�
Vinyl for Safety, Facility &
Lean 5S ID (B-595)
• B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Material
Aggressive permanent adhesive, very
pliable, conforms to rough surfaces,
excellent resistance to oils, detergents,
dirt, and many solvents. 8-10 year
average outdoor durability.
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch        (mm)
Roll Length B
Inch        (mm)
Labels
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon
B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Film
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-WT B-595 Vinyl White 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-WT B-595 Vinyl White 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-WT B-595 Vinyl White 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Yellow 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Yellow 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-YL B-595 Vinyl Yellow 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-BK B-595 Vinyl Black 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4400-WT
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-BK B-595 Vinyl Black 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4400-WT
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-BK B-595 Vinyl Black 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4400-WT
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-BL B-595 Vinyl Blue 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4400-WT
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-BL B-595 Vinyl Blue 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4400-WT
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-BL B-595 Vinyl Blue 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4400-WT
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-BR B-595 Vinyl Brown 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-BR B-595 Vinyl Brown 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-BR B-595 Vinyl Brown 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-CL B-595 Vinyl Clear 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-CL B-595 Vinyl Clear 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-CL B-595 Vinyl Clear 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-GD B-595 Vinyl Gold 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-GD B-595 Vinyl Gold 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-GD B-595 Vinyl Gold 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-GN B-595 Vinyl Green 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4400-WT
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-GN B-595 Vinyl Green 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4400-WT
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-GN B-595 Vinyl Green 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4400-WT
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Gray 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Gray 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-GY B-595 Vinyl Gray 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-LB B-595 Vinyl Light Blue 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-LB B-595 Vinyl Light Blue 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-LB B-595 Vinyl Light Blue 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-OC B-595 Vinyl Ochre 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-OC B-595 Vinyl Ochre 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-OC B-595 Vinyl Ochre 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Orange 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Orange 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-OR B-595 Vinyl Orange 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-PK B-595 Vinyl Pink 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-PK B-595 Vinyl Pink 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-PK B-595 Vinyl Pink 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-PL B-595 Vinyl Purple 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-PL B-595 Vinyl Purple 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-PL B-595 Vinyl Purple 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-RD B-595 Vinyl Red 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4400-WT
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-RD B-595 Vinyl Red 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4400-WT
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-RD B-595 Vinyl Red 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R4400-WT
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-SB B-595 Vinyl Sky Blue 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-SB B-595 Vinyl Sky Blue 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-SB B-595 Vinyl Sky Blue 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-500-595-TN B-595 Vinyl Tan 0.500 (12.7) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-1000-595-TN B-595 Vinyl Tan 1.000 (25.4) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
Fig. 33 M71C-2000-595-TN B-595 Vinyl Tan 2.000 (50.8) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 Roll (cont.) M71-R6000
BradyID.com/bmp71
1-888-272-3946         BradyID.com